
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               30-07-23  188 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:23 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  3  356536 BE 106352419 11.40474 1614.8195    1 
   2 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  1       2 BE 112562321 11.40494 1614.5758    2 
   3 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22  8  346165 BE 114610922 11.35270 1606.7069    3 
   4 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13  1  365874 BE 211970822 11.47472 1606.2134    4 
   5 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  1  342910 BE 113455820 11.34041 1601.8717    5 
   6 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   10  4  346558 BE 105434719 11.36550 1597.6550    6 
   7 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13  8       2 BE 202792220 11.50012 1590.6182    7 
   8 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  6  1  350914 BE 112863421 11.40380 1590.4850    8 
   9 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  12  4  339494 BE 103128019 11.33560 1586.9149    9 
  10 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  5       3 BE 211551819 11.45054 1583.9709   10 
  11 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   6  2  366484 BE 104319420 11.51500 1580.8081   11 
  12 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  6       4 BE 106364119 11.45374 1580.2266   12 
  13 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  7       5 BE 106361519 11.45404 1579.8765   13 
  14 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   6  1       2 BE 101896922 11.52000 1579.6724   14 
  15 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  3       2 BE 113546521 11.37161 1578.2788   15 
  16 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 26  350564 BE 114538122 11.42450 1573.8002   16 
  17 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 19       2 BE 112549621 11.42500 1573.2117   17 
  18 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22  4       2 BE 105401122 11.40310 1569.7906   18 
  19 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  3  344783 BE 106077519 11.40040 1566.7207   19 
  20 124969-33 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   4  4  358748 BE 106325322 11.49011 1566.4597   20 
  21 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  12  6       2 BE 103128519 11.36480 1565.9317   21 
  22 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  1  353420 BE 207153721 11.45502 1564.9363   22 
  23 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22  1       3 BE 109186018 11.41450 1561.0598   23 
  24 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22  6       4 BE 113512521 11.41550 1559.8873   24 
  25 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL    5  2  346462 BE 113036420 11.42102 1559.4455   25 
  26 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   10  5       2 BE 105434819 11.42140 1559.4330   26 
  27 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   6  3       3 BE 102323319 11.55220 1557.0769   27 
  28 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  12  3       3 BE 100120820 11.38050 1556.7169   28 
  29 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL    5  5       2 BE 113541521 11.42472 1555.1290   29 
  30 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  3  330994 BE 113315720 11.32542 1554.6680   30 
  31 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  3  333660 BE 106017419 11.35569 1545.0918   31 
  32 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   10  8       3 BE 105384222 11.44190 1544.9498   32 
  33 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 12  8  357231 BE 101673022 11.51180 1544.4488   33 
  34 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  12  9       4 BE 103127719 11.39530 1543.9733   34 
  35 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 12  4       2 BE 101671022 11.51230 1543.8925   35 
  36 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28  3       3 BE 112491321 11.47080 1543.4282   36 
  37 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  2       3 BE 106128219 11.42201 1542.3123   37 
  38 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  9       6 BE 106312022 11.51194 1541.2885   38 
  39 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 23       4 BE 112497021 11.47360 1540.2636   39 
  40 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   10  6       4 BE 105430719 11.45040 1539.8015   40 
  41 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  6  6  366437 BE 202023522 11.58110 1538.4662   41 
  42 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 11       5 BE 113497520 11.47560 1538.0111   42 
  43 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  4       4 BE 113548521 11.43321 1534.0327   43 
  44 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  6       2 BE 105396522 11.37559 1531.0304   44 
  45 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  12 11       5 BE 100125420 11.41560 1529.7116   45 
  46 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  12  1       6 BE 111685318 11.42030 1528.9079   46 
  47 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  4       2 BE 106072919 11.45320 1528.7452   47 
  48 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  1       3 BE 106076019 11.45370 1528.1805   48 
  49 124969-33 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   4  2       2 BE 106321122 11.55031 1526.2517   49 
  50 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   10  3       5 BE 113036820 11.47100 1525.5671   50 
  51 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL    5  3       3 BE 106190519 11.47182 1524.2275   51 
  52 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  3  354385 BE 202003122 11.52590 1521.0745   52 
  53 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  4       3 BE 109647818 11.39289 1520.2181   53 
  54 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22  3       5 BE 105411722 11.47440 1520.0454   54 
  55 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  1  364133 BE 209838620 12.00130 1515.8524   55 
  56 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  2       2 BE 100110822 12.00160 1515.5369   56 
  57 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13  3       3 BE 211972322 12.01382 1514.1493   57 
  58 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28  5       6 BE 113746820 11.51370 1513.5526   58 
  59 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13 10       4 BE 203891922 12.02422 1507.4947   59 
  60 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28  7       7 BE 109694618 11.52350 1507.2619   60 
  61 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 13       8 BE 109793016 11.52370 1507.0459   61 
  62 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22 10       6 BE 105408622 11.49460 1506.5936   62 
  63 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 12  2       3 BE 112403118 11.57170 1505.5040   63 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               30-07-23  159 JEUNES           Amateurs:12 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22  1  367581 BE 202420623 11.39340 1674.1202    1 



   2 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22  5       2 BE 202424323 11.40230 1667.9165    2 
   3 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22 14       3 BE 202420323 11.40310 1666.9080    3 
   4 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22  6       4 BE 202425923 11.40540 1664.0154    4 
   5 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22  2       5 BE 202422823 11.40580 1663.5134    5 
   6 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22 15       6 BE 202423623 11.41070 1662.3849    6 
   7 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  3  359173 BE 105540923 11.44190 1601.1873    7 
   8 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22  8       7 BE 202420923 11.51070 1590.4565    8 
   9 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  15  9  366484 BE 104750923 11.50520 1587.4271    9 
  10 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 19  364133 BE 105604023 11.50220 1580.6671   10 
  11 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52  5       2 BE 105603323 11.50370 1578.9535   11 
  12 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52  3       3 BE 105602323 11.50400 1578.6113   12 
  13 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52  1       4 BE 105603223 11.50490 1577.5854   13 
  14 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52  2       5 BE 105602523 11.50560 1576.7884   14 
  15 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  6       2 BE 105541423 11.48230 1572.6761   15 
  16 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 33       6 BE 105601423 11.51360 1572.2496   16 
  17 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22 20       8 BE 202425323 11.54130 1569.4058   17 
  18 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52  6       7 BE 105604723 11.52230 1566.9497   18 
  19 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22 16       9 BE 202423323 11.56470 1552.3939   19 
  20 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 16       8 BE 105601523 11.54530 1550.2718   20 
  21 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 14       9 BE 105601623 11.54560 1549.9418   21 
  22 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 10  1  333660 BE 105374523 11.35390 1547.2293   22 
  23 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  15  1       2 BE 104754123 11.58430 1535.2259   23 
  24 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 31      10 BE 105605023 11.57170 1534.5916   24 
  25 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  15  3       3 BE 104752123 11.58510 1534.3689   25 
  26 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDINAND   WALSBET 23  9  368298 BE 205373323 12.01590 1521.9974   26 
  27 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDINAND   WALSBET 23 18       2 BE 205372423 12.02220 1519.5902   27 
  28 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDINAND   WALSBET 23  2       3 BE 205370523 12.02500 1516.6699   28 
  29 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 35      11 BE 105604923 12.00070 1516.4837   29 
  30 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  4  330994 BE 105331023 11.38262 1515.2859   30 
  31 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 39      12 BE 105606323 12.01040 1510.5075   31 
  32 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDINAND   WALSBET 23  1       4 BE 205371523 12.04130 1508.0789   32 
  33 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  15 10       4 BE 104750423 12.03050 1507.6476   33 
  34 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52  4      13 BE 105600923 12.01390 1506.8612   34 
  35 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 42      14 BE 105608523 12.01570 1504.9928   35 
  36 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 46      15 BE 105607023 12.02030 1504.3710   36 
  37 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 50      16 BE 105606423 12.02510 1499.4153   37 
  38 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22  9      10 BE 202426023 12.06040 1493.8269   38 
  39 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 40      17 BE 105608023 12.03510 1493.2664   39 
  40 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 23      18 BE 105600823 12.03560 1492.7562   40 
  41 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22  4      11 BE 202424423 12.06400 1490.1932   41 
  42 280044-05 DUMONT EDWIG          OVERIJS  5  3  352206 BE 206790723 11.56500 1487.1471   42 
  43 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 52 47      19 BE 105605823 12.05000 1486.2571   43 
  44 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  15  7       5 BE 104754323 12.06370 1486.0472   44 
  45 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDINAND   WALSBET 23  5       5 BE 205373823 12.08150 1483.5770   45 
  46 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22 10      12 BE 202425623 12.09210 1474.1568   46 
  47 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDINAND   WALSBET 23  4       6 BE 205371123 12.09570 1473.4867   47 
  48 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDINAND   WALSBET 23  8       7 BE 205371823 12.10140 1471.8183   48 
  49 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  2  356536 BE 106082923 12.02404 1469.2014   49 
  50 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 10  9       2 BE 105370323 11.48040 1462.9933   50 
  51 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  15  8       6 BE 104752623 12.10390 1462.1345   51 
  52 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 22 19      13 BE 202423423 12.11300 1461.5547   52 
  53 280044-05 DUMONT EDWIG          OVERIJS  5  1       2 BE 206791723 12.03430 1445.1453   53 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               30-07-23  90 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:18 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  5  346165 BE 114610922 11.35270 1606.7069    1 
   2 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 11  1  365874 BE 211970822 11.47472 1606.2134    2 
   3 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   3  1  366484 BE 101896922 11.52000 1579.6724    3 
   4 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    3  1  350564 BE 114538122 11.42450 1573.8002    4 
   5 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  2       2 BE 105401122 11.40310 1569.7906    5 
   6 124969-33 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   4  4  358748 BE 106325322 11.49011 1566.4597    6 
   7 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    3  1  346558 BE 105384222 11.44190 1544.9498    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  5  357231 BE 101673022 11.51180 1544.4488    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  1       2 BE 101671022 11.51230 1543.8925    9 
  10 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  2  356536 BE 106312022 11.51194 1541.2885   10 
  11 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  6  6  366437 BE 202023522 11.58110 1538.4662   11 
  12 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  2  2  333660 BE 105396522 11.37559 1531.0304   12 
  13 124969-33 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   4  2       2 BE 106321122 11.55031 1526.2517   13 
  14 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  3  354385 BE 202003122 11.52590 1521.0745   14 
  15 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  1       3 BE 105411722 11.47440 1520.0454   15 
  16 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  2  1  364133 BE 100110822 12.00160 1515.5369   16 
  17 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 11  2       2 BE 211972322 12.01382 1514.1493   17 
  18 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 11  8       3 BE 203891922 12.02422 1507.4947   18 
  19 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  7       4 BE 105408622 11.49460 1506.5936   19 



  20 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 11  7       4 BE 211970122 12.03102 1504.6017   20 
  21 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  3       3 BE 101673122 11.57530 1501.7067   21 
  22 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 11  4       5 BE 203892022 12.04282 1496.6008   22 
  23 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  6  1       2 BE 211810422 12.05280 1492.8178   23 
  24 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  3       5 BE 105406122 11.53150 1484.0943   24 
  25 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  6  5       3 BE 202023922 12.07120 1482.3503   25 
  26 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 11  3       6 BE 211972722 12.06592 1481.3512   26 
  27 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18 15       6 BE 114239022 11.53440 1481.0254   27 
  28 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  1       2 BE 202002422 12.00180 1474.7607   28 
  29 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  4       4 BE 101673522 12.04050 1463.5616   29 
  30 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  1       2 BE 106305622 12.03454 1462.6718   30 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               30-07-23  98 VIEUX             Amateurs:17 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  3  356536 BE 106352419 11.40474 1614.8195    1 
   2 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  1       2 BE 112562321 11.40494 1614.5758    2 
   3 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  1  342910 BE 113455820 11.34041 1601.8717    3 
   4 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    7  4  346558 BE 105434719 11.36550 1597.6550    4 
   5 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  2  2  365874 BE 202792220 11.50012 1590.6182    5 
   6 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  1  350914 BE 112863421 11.40380 1590.4850    6 
   7 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   9  4  339494 BE 103128019 11.33560 1586.9149    7 
   8 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  5       3 BE 211551819 11.45054 1583.9709    8 
   9 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   3  1  366484 BE 104319420 11.51500 1580.8081    9 
  10 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  6       4 BE 106364119 11.45374 1580.2266   10 
  11 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  7       5 BE 106361519 11.45404 1579.8765   11 
  12 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  3       2 BE 113546521 11.37161 1578.2788   12 
  13 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25 19  350564 BE 112549621 11.42500 1573.2117   13 
  14 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  3  344783 BE 106077519 11.40040 1566.7207   14 
  15 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   9  5       2 BE 103128519 11.36480 1565.9317   15 
  16 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  1  353420 BE 207153721 11.45502 1564.9363   16 
  17 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1  346165 BE 109186018 11.41450 1561.0598   17 
  18 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  3       2 BE 113512521 11.41550 1559.8873   18 
  19 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL    5  2  346462 BE 113036420 11.42102 1559.4455   19 
  20 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    7  5       2 BE 105434819 11.42140 1559.4330   20 
  21 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   3  2       2 BE 102323319 11.55220 1557.0769   21 
  22 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   9  3       3 BE 100120820 11.38050 1556.7169   22 
  23 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL    5  5       2 BE 113541521 11.42472 1555.1290   23 
  24 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  3  3  330994 BE 113315720 11.32542 1554.6680   24 
  25 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  4  3  333660 BE 106017419 11.35569 1545.0918   25 
  26 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   9  7       4 BE 103127719 11.39530 1543.9733   26 
  27 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25  3       2 BE 112491321 11.47080 1543.4282   27 
  28 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  2       3 BE 106128219 11.42201 1542.3123   28 
  29 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25 23       3 BE 112497021 11.47360 1540.2636   29 
  30 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    7  6       3 BE 105430719 11.45040 1539.8015   30 
  31 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25 11       4 BE 113497520 11.47560 1538.0111   31 
  32 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  4       4 BE 113548521 11.43321 1534.0327   32 
  33 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   9  8       5 BE 100125420 11.41560 1529.7116   33 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


